We reserve the right to change the specification without notice  Created: 21.09.2012 TRä/RLi  Update 17.03.2015 HLI    File: 711cR0f.doc
DATASHEET / USER MANUAL
MSR 2400R
Rugged Power System for Military and Heavy Duty Applications
19” SUB-RACK UNITS
Type Voltage
versions
Modules

Output
Voltage
Voltage
Setting
Range
Max
Output
Current
Current
Limit
Setting
Max
Power
Mechanics
(w x h x d)
ADC7180R/12 50…260 VAC 12 VDC 12-15VDC 30 A 0-30A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
ADC7180R/24 50…260 VAC 24 VDC 24-30VDC 30 A 0-30A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
ADC7180R/36 50…260 VAC 36 VDC 36-54VDC 20 A 0-20A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
ADC7180R/48 50…260 VAC 48 VDC 48-60VDC 15 A 0-15A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
ADC7180R/72 50…260 VAC 72 VDC 72-108VDC 10 A 0-10A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
ADC7180R/96 50…260 VAC 96 VDC 90-144VDC 7.5A 0-7.5A 800W 25TE / 2U / 230mm
     *) Max power 600W at DC input, reduced power 55…200VAC or 78…200VDC
Powernet Oy Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 VANTAA, Tel. +358 10 2890 700
E-mail marketing@powernet.fi, service@powernet.fi
Internet www.powernet.fi